
Friday August 16 New Student Orientation, 4:00 pm

Thursday August 22 First Day of School

Sunday August 25 Northridge Family Picnic, 1:00 pm

Monday September 2 No School (Labor Day)

Thursday September 5 Back to School Night, 6:00 pm

Friday - Monday October 11 - 14 Columbus Day Break. Classes resume Tue, Oct. 15

Sunday October 20 Open House, 1:00 - 3:30 pm

Wednesday - Sunday Nov. 27 - Dec. 1 Thanksgiving Break. Classes resume Mon, Dec. 2

Wednesday - Friday December 18 - 20 First Semester Exams

Saturday - Monday Dec. 21 - Jan. 6 Christmas Vacation. Classes resume Tue, Jan. 7

Monday January 20 No School (Martin Luther King Day)

Friday - Monday February 14 - 17 Presidents Day Break. Classes resume Tue, Feb. 18

Saturday - Sunday March 15 - 23 Spring Break. Classes resume Mon, March 24

Thursday - Monday April 17 - 21 Easter Break. Classes resume Tue, April 22

Friday April 25 No School (Faculty In-Service)

Saturday April 26 Dinner at The Ridge 

Tuesday - Thursday April 29 - May 1 Senior Exams

Saturday May 10 Baccalaureate Mass & Senior Dinner

Sunday May 18 Senior Graduation, 2:00 pm

Monday May 26 No School (Memorial Day)

Wednesday - Friday May 28 - 30 Second Semester Exams

Northridge Preparatory School

Year Summary Calendar

2024-25

This calendar aids your vacation plans.

To see all events, please visit our website calendar .

https://northridgeprep.org/master-calendar/

